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17
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2222
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2650
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2760
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1183
2179
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1550
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1218
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2372
2565
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1232
1254
2310
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2064
3186

285
2325
3138
1720
2863
1785
2678
2509
2554
1313
2584
1662
1968
3302

Adam Sumpter ..
Frank Hines ........
Julius Moore

J. C. Mills

Herbert Coffield . ...
Elwood C. Wiggins ..
Grover C. Hardee
Walter Blount .....Winterville
Adrian E. Brown ....Greenville
Geo. R. Jackson ........Ayden
Rufus Vines Greenville

Farmville

Henry Little
Willie Loach
Richard Taylar

Belvoir |

.. Grifton
(.reenvnlle_
J. B. Worthingten ..Winterville
Joseph W. Dukes ... .. Farmville
Peter A. Gwaltney
John Avery

1119
1864
| 1963
1917
1051
560
303
2121
263
211
1435
1784
2513
202
1163
2981
2605
1989
2789
Spenter ‘Harris * 2356
Marshiall Roberson ......Ayden 1933
Ggﬂ Ring Gre=nville 2335
Charlie Sugg Greenville 146
( B, Greenville 2883
tha.m‘ F. Roberson ... Stokes 843
' 2643 -
Roman‘l’ Blount ... Farmville 1050
Jim” Crawford . .Greenville 2864
“Jm Wilks Farmville 3191
Joe Harrmgton Greenv :llau 1379
Will Brown
C. P. Wainwright ..
William Harrison . ... Greenville
James S, ‘Cherry ....Paectolus
WM l.nu:hmghouse urt-cm ille
Gréver C. Colville .. .Greenvile ;
Roy’ " Cox Winterville | 2391
Blainé Sanders Farm.ille | 3389

Hayiutid Jerdan Greenville | 3196
Grifton | 1189

Emest Smith
& Wllfoughb) Greenville | 3606
Hal 'Paramore Grimesland | 750
Geo! ' Williams ......... .. Ayden 5g
Greenﬂllei 2394

dohn H. Mobey
Greemrille' 2049

Farmviile | | 3265

Winterville |
Jolm Jones Greenville '
dJ. H ‘McLawhorn . .. Winterville
Louis E. Waters ....Greenville
ﬁo)‘d Rouse

Joseph Smith

Frank' Perkins

Simon Jones

Gu} Gm_n

dosh Boyd

Wilfie Jones ............ Bethel
James H. Buck
Jue R. hilebn“

Farmville | 2

Gritton 1654
Greenv:lle 2267
W. A Harrington . ...Greenville | 3352
Robt. Ross Grimesland | 3312
Fewis A. Stocks ........ (‘lucod. 150
Vageel K. Hatem ....Greenville
Fenner L. Shdu. ....Winterville | 499
Jo&é. ﬂ: Wé“B Greem*illel 2321
Walter ‘Lowing Charlotte | ;x4
BOb .‘.‘I?ﬂ . " i 1875
Jonnle Bunea Winterville | 197.
Caesar 4\ﬁ!'l'\. ‘er Grifton
Frank J. Norris ... Greenvnlle 1859
Willie Edwards
Hgnn Givins
Peter Joyner
Lewis Jenkins
Roland Crandall
W A. Howell
Luther Coward
'!'homas N. Langley
Chud Venters
Jamt}s L. Pitt
Gladys Fleming ... ..

E'Jnionﬂ Little

..Greenville 2648
Grimesland | 206

Bethel | 3049
Farmville | 1865

(28113019 Isiah Thigpen . ..

Grover L. MecLawhorn. ..

Willie Griggs
Jesse Kite

Percy Whitehead . ...
Ernest Ebren

265

Will Fields
G. 8. Wiliams
Jasper Dixon
Jehnson
Walter Ebron

Luther Lunsford ...
Andrew Walker
Elias Ebron

Jesse Atkinson
Heber Dunn
Alex Blow, Jr.
Jos. Blount
Harvey W. Turnage .
BDavid Cannon

Daniel A. Dinon ....G

William R. Haddock Grimestand

Williard J, TTeel . ...
Herbert PP. Moseley
John Willis

Jim Washington
Council C.
John E. Burrus
John Wilks

G. H. Worthngton ..
Troy E. Harris
James Waddell
E. (. Williams, Jr.
Peter Hales

Bill Smith

Jesse (. Brown
Robt. A. Dozier
Geo. W. Jernigan ...
Jos. . Little

Adge A. Phillips . ... ..
Samuel €. Kinion ...
Moses C. Phillips
Coon Moore
Joe Manning
Charlie Corey
Zeno Whitfield

E. A. Sawyer ...... Shelmerdine |

James Wilson
Cleveland Smith

Jefferson Little .....

Alfred Tripp

Robt. Walton

Samuel Gardner

Henry Brinkley
Joe B. McGowan ...

...... Greenville |

.Farmville

. .Farmvilel

. . Greenville
Gaskins ...

Greenville

.Greenville

.Greenville
...-Ayden

.Greenville

.Greenv llle

Farmville '

Greenville-

Z. B. Whitehurst, Jr.. (-reemllle' =°=°=
ot ——— () ()

Shelmerdine |

Our Special Dollar Sale will contmue througb

this week.

Now is the time to make. your DOLLAI@
DO DOUBLE DUTY " Our stock embraces ev- °
= Ladies Ready-toWear.

ery thing in

to see us.

" Claude D. Tunstall

=t

Come

Farmville 2178
2619

:‘ydf" 1

.Farmville | 1489

2892
138
872

3174

28033

3433
130

2582

2304

2334

2122

965

2075
96
1519
3292
896
1098
1976
624
2106
207
2369
2
| 2048

130117
... Stokes i 1021
3303
(2144
e ¥
.. .Stokes | 9549
Greenville | | 1883
| 2497
| 1269
2810
12513
2423

rimesland

Farmville |

.Grifton

Fountain

Greenville
Farmville

James T. Braxton .. Winterville | 25713

Andrew P. Norman

James M. McGowan Wmterwlle

Lester Brown

William B. Whitehurst.

Mark E. Dixon

.Stokes i 1258

William G. Graft ....Greenville

John Corney

228John Bell

Tom Battle

John B. Moore

James 8. Moore

Harvey Taylor

Boston Teterton . ...Grimesland
Isaac Jones Greenville
Ernest A. Hooks . ... Winterville
Joe Worthington . ... Winterville
Nortleet Blow Greenville
Marion R. Harris . ...Greenville
William F. Langley ..Greenville
William K. Blackburn Greenville
Jarvis W. Whichard
Frank Mercer
Henry C. Jones
James Harriss
Lewis T. Wilson . ..
Fenner Briley
James H. Clark
Wm. J. Willard Farmville
Stephen Foreman ..... Belvoir
Roy C. | Greenville
Eddie Barrett Greenville
Llayd Mayo Greenville
James R. Peyton ... Greenville
Lonnie Barnes Farmville
William Thompson . Greenville

Willie OQutlaw ...
Geo. (‘annon
Donald Barnhill . ...

Joe Tripp

Gven. Adams

lLeon E. Jones
James J. Walker .
Wn.-R. Tyson
David J.
NPock Albritton

Winterville
Stokes
. Grimesland

Winterville
Winterville

Winterville
Greenville
Jarvis Barnhill Greenville

Thos. (. Sutton

2529

2627

3307
929
1508

9297

Robersonville
| 1416
Greenville

3038
2410
2045
1194
1965
138
2618
2822
2027
2426
2763
3365
1667
2894
1199
1619
1794
3223
2168
91
2029
2887
838
3366

217

2261

‘3384

Greenville |

2802

| 2593

Whichard Greenville |

3356
2440
861
633
1326
3195

2274

Apostolos Zanglegles Greenvi'lle[
Noah-Chapman .... Greenville
Will Chapman
Garland Judd
Luke Gay

Herbert Brown
Billie Williams . ...
Robt. E. Pittman ..
Lewis E. Wooten ..
Bunyon Mills

John R. Tuekwell ... Farmville
Herbert R. Munford .... Ayden
David Burke Greenville
Elias King Greenville
Wm. L. Tucker .... Greenville
Romanus F. Rizk .. Greenville
Joe Harrirgton . Greenville |
Adam Sumter '

17
2821
| 802
| 1255
1 999
Greenville ' 2192
Greenville | 22987
sreenville 691
378
1083
2206
‘3428

2966
422
2295
619
1058
344
20592
1766

2869

Julius Moore

Jos. (. Mills ..
Herbert Cockfield ..
Elwood C. Wiggins ..
Grover C. Hardee .
Adrian E. Brown ...
Geo. R. Jadkson
Rufus Vines

James Moore

Henry Little
Richard Taylor

Jas.

Farmville
Farmville
Greenville | 3999
Greenville | 2433
Ayden T 3350
824
3007
3141
2970
442
1213
1799
202
164
268
272
1198
1248
Belvoir | 1174
Wintervillaf 964
Grifton | 866
Gmm‘ll.le | 3431

Greenville

Grifton
Greeaville
os. W. Duke Farmville
Peter A. Gwaltney.. Greenville
John Avery ....... Winterville
Greenville
Greenville

712

237

..+ Farmvilie
Cebron L. Cox, Jr. . Greenville

Will 0. Ford
Mathew Patriek

Greeunville
Winterville
Greenville

Charles T. Harris ..
Charlie Blount ....
Melvin Sanders
Walter Williams
Walter L. McLawhon Greenvilie

Belvoir
Madison Adams ... Grimecsland
Sam’l L. Kilpatrick Winterville
Anthony Johnson . umvllle
Charlie Taylor

Greenville | -
. Bethel

Rufus MeLawhorn . “mten ille |

Dan Barrett

James G, Matthews . .G

Willie Powell
Claud Cox
Fred B. Powell
Henry H. Bunn
Arthur Smith
Johnson
Lonnie

Fountain

....Ayden |
Greenville |

James G. Holloman Walstonburg l

Jake Fisher
Geo. S. Williams . ..
Henry M. Armstrong
Tobey H. Freeman
John G. Hobgood ...
Wm. MeLaurin

Wm. C. Lupten

Spencer Jones

Shelmerdine |
.Farmville

..... Avden

.. Farmvill
.Farmville

Farmville

Grimesland |

Ned Laughinghouse
Noah Cox
Jesse Wingate
David Whichard ...
Jos. Hamilton

. .Greenvlle |

Greenville |
..... Ayden

. Greenville

Farmville |
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“A WORD TO THE WISE IS UNNECES-

SARY”

EVERYBODY KNOWS

H. -Bentley Harriss

IS WITH THE “OLD RELIABLE”
Mutual Life Insurance Company of New

York.

-
..
i

) —

)
..

No extra cost or conditions for war service
in Continental America

Cpen a checking or savings account with us to-

=O=O=O=O =O=°=°=O

“We Want You and You

day, and let’s all pull together.

It shortens the road and paves the way to af-

fluence.

$1 Does the Work

[

i

311
2625
1227
a306
2486

124

481
3169
2415
1937

805
3340

744

979

592
1409
1876
2508
3147
1740
1467
2117

829
3198
2702

240
2801
1028
2092
2123

499
2027
2387

(1011

590
1105
444
636
1760
2457
1877
135
1863
2526

634

1879
2363
3231
2999
2333
1504
326
1575
1453
2065
447
1728
1947
76
1897
2519
2792
1319

1592
2831

672
1363
1940
3392

949
2879
1350
2118
1823

393

993
2712
1306
3426
3414
1513
1048
2346
1065
1545

851
1181
2874
2520

.| 3142
1767

2552
1413
1490
30
2530
158
2894
3229
2362
718
187
1
3201
2540
650
1553

2597

105

3289

a2
1384
1420

2101
1381

1491

ig I:ﬁ'a"

01

Greenville

. Grimesland
... Greenville
. Greenville
Ayden

. Greenville
. Paetolus
... Greenville
. Farmville
Greenville

. Parmele

. Hanrahan |
. Bethel |

Luther B. Smith.. ..

Robert J. Little
Charlie Corbett .. Farmville
J. Lloyd Horton .... Farmville
Wm. F. Whichard Bethel

| 2337

.920 -Earl R. James
3349 Otis- Nobles
2748
2570
3274
2094 ...
3044 .
1953
806
806
3377
2580
2383
419
3456
1176

Preston hlcl‘whorn wmu-nile.l
John F. Hudson . . ..Shelmerdine
Deock Green

1717 Earl May

|« 617

2590
3321
526
2275
613 :
609 William J. Stancill ..

| (Continued next ismue)

Hazard K. Hemby ..
Jim H. Cross

.Belvoir

BATTERIES ARE LIKE TIRES

“Batteries and tires,” says Mr. R. 1,
the Willard expert, “are very
much alike as far as care goes, and if
[ the motoriest would. learn to think of
them Dboth in the same way, he would

save himself all kinds of trouble
anid disappointments.”

" There is not a motorist in the cou.
try who does not regard tire renewalx

Moore,

Pactolus

Farmviile

.. Greenville
Bethel
Ayden
Greenville

Abram Johnson . ...
Jas. Perkins

H. M. Buchanan ...
Charlie Barrett
Claudtus Owens
Thaddeus Nichols .
Wm. Little

Chester Lewis

Wm. Corbitt

James 0. Cobb ....
Gilford Moore

James (. Shirley
J. T. Sutton

Marvin Horton
dohn W. Padgett
Sherwood Gardner .
Wm. Worthington
4Fred Knight
Walter L. Johnson .
James T. Manning .
Fenner Hudson

Jim Summerlin ....

Fountain

Stokes
Belvoir
Winterville
Greenville
Belvoir
. Farmville
Greenville
Farmvitle
Bethel
Farmville
Greenville
Belvoir
Farmville
Greenville

(_-reenvl[le
Greenvilie
Falkland
Ayden
Falkland
Falkland
Fountain
Greenville
Farmville
Farmville

Dan Iselen

Henry F, Nichols ....
Edward Gorham
Zeno Crawford
Charlie Moye

Dan'l S. Slaton ....
Thad Harris

H. W. Laxton ;
David P. Williams .. .
Ed Johnston
Robt. Ferring

Henry Barrett

Farmyville
Greenville
Greenville
Shelmerdine

Farmville |
_Greenville

Bethel

Grimestand

Robt L. Rollins ...

Max Bruton Bryant Winterville
Geo. H. Roebuck K

Greenville

. Grimesland

Greenville

Farmvile

Grifton

... . Stokes

Jim Andrews

John W. Bergeron ..
Peter Rountree
Kenneth Highsmith
Julius Forbes Greenville
Meekin Daniel .... Winterville
Roht. L. Haddock .. Winterville
Danecey Dempsey .. Winterville

Carl A. Langley Greenvile
Chicod
Greenville
John Purvis 1....
Sam L. Lupion
William H. J. Leeks.

desse N. Williams . ..

.. Chicod
.Greenville
. Greenville

William 1. Corhett .

William B. Bell Falkland
Louis Corey ............: Ayden
Henry G. Rountree .. Greenvile
James T. Roberson . . Winterville
Benaie Moore

Herbert J. Harris

Frank W. Manning ..G

Mike Boone

Calvin Stewart
Geo. A, Braxton
Zeb 00.0 Whitford. . Vaneehoro

Wlﬂm‘ D. Arrington . GW
Jonah Waod . e
Fred Taft

. Greenville| “

]'m“"“"‘! salable than a second-hand tire.

las a perfectly legitimate expense ang
1huw enw tires as cheerfully as he
I,hu\--- gasoline. The storage bhattery is
| just as Jegitimate expense. Tt is not
designed to last as long as the mechan.
ical parts of the car, nor should any
man expect it.

| “Beifg an electro - chemical devies
| and not a mechanical one it is bound
' to wear down sooner or later,

“Just as8 tires should be kept fully
| inflated to a proper pressure so a stor-
} age battery should be kept fully charg-
Half charged storage battery is
|unt going to give any better service
nor have any longer life than a half
inflated tire,

“*As far as the actual operation is
| concerned. the motorist has no inti-
mation in either case that he is not
doing the right thing, but suddenlr
without any warning the tire blows out
|or the battery goes dead.
| “Just as bard, rough riding over
poor roads causes stone bruises and
cuts in tires, 80 may it cause a broken
jar in a battery. This, of course,
means that if broken jjars are to be
| avoided, the battery must be firmly
|1Ian'1wil down and the machine driven
with some amount of eare. A broken
iir 1s practieqlly egquivalent to a blow-
ount or puncture in the tire. No motor-
ist would attempt to run his machine
on a blow-out tire nor should he try
to use his battery with one cell brok-
en, o

“A tire begins to wear out imme-
diately after it is made, for whether
it is in actual use or not, the rubber
| becowes brittle and loses its life. Tire
‘tnuunfa(tureru as a matter of fact,
Iclill‘-ldt:'l tires that have been in stock
| for some time, as seconds,

‘ “A battery also begins to wear out
|as soon as it is made whether it is
Detorigtion is an abus-
ed baltery however, is very slight.

I ‘A second hand battery is no wmore
No
e owner then should bring a tem-
porarily “inoperative battery (o the
dealer and want it exchanged for &
new one, even if he is willing to par
hte difference. If, upon examination
it is not worth repairing, we will al-
it full scrap value toward fhe
purchase of a new battery.

“No car owner takes a ftfre (o the
t‘(-'p;ﬂr shop, and, while it is being re-
paired demands that another be sup-
plied him to use. There is no logical
reason why he should make this de-
wand when he takes a storage battery
to be repaired. Hewever, we have bat-
teries of all types and sizes for ren-
tal at a very reasonable price while the
owner's battery is being repaired.

“Both tires and batteries are guar-
anteed against defects in workmanship
or material, but neither is guaranteed
against breakdown if the car owner

in use or not.

car

low

‘| abuses them. 'Fhe car owner pays for

tre repairs aud never thinks a thing
about them. 1h the same way he
should cheerfully pay for such repairs
as are necessary from time to ftiwe
on his storage battery.”

AGED AYDEN LADY FALLS
AND BREAKS HER HIFP.
Word was recebved here today that
Miss Edna Slaughter of Ayden, who
is 80 years old, on attempting to rise
from a chair, fell and broke heg hip. .
Medical -attention was rendered inl-
mediately, and she is-«doing as, well
as cowld be expected of one- of ler

years, = a ;

.HAS HAN,D MASHED. .

Mr. J.-A. Griffin of Ayden had the
wmisfortune to get Bbig;left hand_ badly
lacerated 4his morning by being caught
in the machiuery at his unin'sgf,f-

TO THE PUBLIC LT

We have received the agency fg! the
Famous Buick Automobile. Place
your order now.. _ S AT
NATIONAL GARAGE -

Hines & Atkins

7 21 ite.




